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Description

202401100000
08510

01/10/2024
10:49:05

BLACKERBY
JULIANA
SPANO

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202401100000
09050

01/10/2024
02:49:47

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIMMER
DAVID
ABBOTT

202401190000
15280

01/19/2024
02:03:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
TIMOTHY

202401110000
09850

01/11/2024
01:30:13

BELLE LEE A NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202401250000
19220

01/25/2024
08:25:26

AVALOS
MAYRA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401250000
19220

01/25/2024
08:25:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AVALOS
MAYRA

202401250000
19400

01/25/2024
10:03:52

ALLUMS
STEPHEN
SCOTT

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401250000
19400

01/25/2024
10:03:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLUMS
STEPHEN
SCOTT

202401260000
20870

01/26/2024
01:38:28

BROWN
DWAYNE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202401290000
22080

01/29/2024
01:36:43

COLLUM
SABRINA G

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401290000
22310

01/29/2024
03:25:05

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSDEN
LUKASZ A

202402090000
33670

02/09/2024
02:27:51

BOLTON
TYLER RAY

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401310000
25140

01/31/2024
01:09:52

BUSBY LESLIE
K

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

202401310000
25150

01/31/2024
01:29:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD PAULA



202402020000
27150

02/02/2024
10:18:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOCHTMANN
STEPHANIE
RENEE

202402020000
27240

02/02/2024
11:08:19

BYERS MARK
D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202402050000
28300

02/05/2024
10:08:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENS
BETTY SUE
ROYSTER

202402060000
29270

02/06/2024
09:57:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW
SHELLY
RENEE

202402140000
37000

02/14/2024
10:07:38

CHARLES
NAZANINE
VICTORIA
EBRAHIMI

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202403140000
70610

03/14/2024
01:07:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POPE ANNIE
W

202403140000
70830

03/14/2024
01:44:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
CHARMEN

202404030000
92220

04/03/2024
02:23:50

BRASHIER
LINDSEY

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202404040000
94440

04/04/2024
12:47:32

CAMPBELL
MICHAEL

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202404050000
97420

04/05/2024
03:55:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUCK
MARKAYLA

202403210000
77030

03/21/2024
11:17:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOSSHART
ROBIN H

202404080000
98940

04/08/2024
12:38:54

ALDRIDGE
ELIZABETH A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202403210000
77670

03/21/2024
01:47:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COFFMAN
HOLLY

202403210000
77670

03/21/2024
01:47:32

COFFMAN
HOLLY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202403210000
77680

03/21/2024
01:47:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOPS
CANDICE
DAWN

202403210000
77770

03/21/2024
02:10:21

BAKER
BRAXTON
STUART

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


