Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401100000 08510	01/10/2024 10:49:05	BLACKERBY JULIANA SPANO		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202401100000 09050	01/10/2024 02:49:47	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIMMER DAVID ABBOTT						
202401190000 15280	01/19/2024 02:03:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER TIMOTHY						
202401110000 09850	01/11/2024 01:30:13	BELLE LEE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202401250000 19220	01/25/2024 08:25:26	AVALOS MAYRA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401250000 19220	01/25/2024 08:25:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AVALOS MAYRA						
202401250000 19400	01/25/2024 10:03:52	ALLUMS STEPHEN SCOTT		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401250000 19400	01/25/2024 10:03:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLUMS STEPHEN SCOTT						
202401260000 20870	01/26/2024 01:38:28	BROWN DWAYNE		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202401290000 22080	01/29/2024 01:36:43	COLLUM SABRINA G		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401290000 22310	01/29/2024 03:25:05	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSDEN LUKASZ A						
202402090000 33670	02/09/2024 02:27:51	BOLTON TYLER RAY		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401310000 25140	01/31/2024 01:09:52	BUSBY LESLIE K		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198						
202401310000 25150	01/31/2024 01:29:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD PAULA						

	ı	_	1	1		1	1	_	1	1
202402020000 27150	02/02/2024 10:18:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOCHTMANN STEPHANIE RENEE					
202402020000 27240	02/02/2024 11:08:19	BYERS MARK D		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
202402050000 28300	02/05/2024 10:08:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEVENS BETTY SUE ROYSTER					
202402060000 29270	02/06/2024 09:57:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW SHELLY RENEE					
202402140000 37000	02/14/2024 10:07:38	CHARLES NAZANINE VICTORIA EBRAHIMI		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202403140000 70610	03/14/2024 01:07:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POPE ANNIE W					
202403140000 70830	03/14/2024 01:44:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN CHARMEN					
202404030000 92220	04/03/2024 02:23:50	BRASHIER LINDSEY		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY					
202404040000 94440	04/04/2024 12:47:32	CAMPBELL MICHAEL		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
202404050000 97420	04/05/2024 03:55:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUCK MARKAYLA					
202403210000 77030	03/21/2024 11:17:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOSSHART ROBIN H					
202404080000 98940	04/08/2024 12:38:54	ALDRIDGE ELIZABETH A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
202403210000 77670	03/21/2024 01:47:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COFFMAN HOLLY					
202403210000 77670	03/21/2024 01:47:32	COFFMAN HOLLY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY					
202403210000 77680	03/21/2024 01:47:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOPS CANDICE DAWN					
202403210000 77770	03/21/2024 02:10:21	BAKER BRAXTON STUART		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					